JIMMY BOY®

USHTATE

NON AC MENU

,_..%._._.m .a o
__.hw.__nﬁ__..“m [

q
ik




Our Story

We are a fumi[y restaurant built on the foumfutions g‘ love for our fami[y, cultural
traditions and above all, delicious foooﬁ The restaurant has been there in the Irani Fami[y
since 1925. Like any other Parsi restaurant, we served Keema Pav, Brun Maska, Irani chai,

Omelette Pav, Mava Cake, Mava Samosa, etc.

One can glean a lot about its history, and while tucked into a cozy corner of a heritage
6ui[c[ing in Fort, it is a quintessentia[[y Parsi favorite of all Mumbaikars - spanning 3
generations! The reﬁmmfing to Jimmy Boy took _p[ace in 1999, and wanting to take it
further we upped the ante by adding a host of other Parsi favorites to the menu. The new

concept was to serve Lagan nu Bhonu (Parsi wedding food) at our restaurant.

The recipes have remained unchanged since the beginning. Every Parsi family has its own
c[ose[y guan{a{ secret recipes for their version of the dish, and we are true to ours! All-time

favorites include Patra ni Macchi, fo[[owevf 6y sauce Nimacchi, Salliboti, keema pav,
chicken 6erry }m[ao, trick[ing down to dhansak, Dhun dal and [prawns patio.

In typim[ Parsi sty[e, we want you to eat and drink to your heart’s content while enjoying
the warm Parsi hospitality. Jamva Chaloji... (Come let’s eat)




NON VEG LAGAN NUBHONU............ 1300.00

Saas Ni Macchhi or Patra Ni Macchhi or Tareli Macchhi
Salli Margi or Margi Na Farcha
Chicken or Mutton Pulao With Dhansak Dal

With a complimentary helping of :

SAGO WAFERS, PARSI ROTLI, GAJAR MEWA NU ACHAR
& LAGAN NU CUSTARD OR KULFI

VEG. LAGANNUBHONU................. 950.00

Lagan Sara Nu Stew or Khara Bhindi
Sali Vegetable or Cashew Vegetable
Veg. Pulao with Dhansak Dal.

With a complimentry helping of :

SAGO WAFERS, PARSI ROTLI, GAJAR MEWA NU ACHAR
& LAGAN NU CUSTARD OR KULFI.

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON



PARSI SPECIALITIES

VEGETABLE
Veg. Kabab ( 6 No. ) 260.00
(Deep Fried Veg Kebabs)
Lagan saru nu stew 380.00

Sweet Potato, Yam, Carrots & Green Peas Cooked in a sweet and Tangy Gravy

Khara Bhendi 380.00
Okra In A Mildly Spiced Thick Gravy
Cashew vegetable 390.00
Mix Vegetables In A Creamy Cashew Gravy
EGG
Masala Omelette 250.00
Egg Bhuriji 260.00
Masala Akhuri 300.00
Parsi Style Spicy and Creamy Scrambled Eggs
Salli Par Edu 320.00
Parsi Home Favourite Eggs on Potato Straws
Akhuri Cheese Toast 350.00
Salli per Edu with Cheese 350.00
FISH
Bombay Duck ( Seasonal ) 410.00
Prawns Saas 575.00
Tareli Fish (1No. Pomfret - 2pcs.) 1050.00
Patra Ni Macchhi (1No. Pomfret - 2pcs.) 1050.00
Pomfret Wrapped In Banana Leaf With Chutney And Steamed
Saas Ni Macchhi (1No. Pomfret - 2pcs.) 1050.00
Pomfret Cooked In A Sweet & Tangy Parsi Style White Sauce
Saas Ni Machi Yellow Rice 1200.00
2 Tail pieces of Pomfret fish (Any Preparation) 1500.00

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON



MUTTON

Sunny side up on Kheema

Jardaloo Salli Boti

Lamb Cooked In Tangy Gravy With Apricots Sprinkled
With Potato Straws

Kid Ghost

Kheema Pav

Lean Lamb Minced In House And Spiced To Perfection
Mutton Gravy Cutlet ( 2nos. )

Cutlets Served With Choice Of Gravy (parsi Style / Masala)
Mutton Kabab ( 6 Nos. )

Kheema Cheese Toast

Kebab Kobideh (12pm to 3pm - 7pm to 10.30pm)
Chargrilled Minced Lamb on a flat Skewer Persian Style
Kheema Ghotala

Medley of our Popular Kheema with Egg

Chelo Kebab (12pm to 3pm - 7pm to 10.30pm)

Kebab Kobideh with Sumac Buttered Rice '
Bhatia Gosht

Little Spicy Succulent Lamb Cooked in its own stock

Bhunelu Gosht

Tender Lamb Cooked Home Style

CHICKEN
Jardaloo Salli Chicken
Boneless Chicken in Tangy Gravy with Apricots Sprinkled With Potato Straws
Chicken Farcha ( 3 nos. Drum Stick )

Drumsticks Cooked in a Flavoured Gravy and Deep Fried with Egg Coatlng

Chicken Gravy Cutlet ( 2 nos. )
Cutlets Served With Choice Of Gravy (parsi Style / Masala)!' LA IJ .
Chicken Kabab ( 6 nos. )

Cashew Chicken

Atheli Chicken

Chicken Drumsticks Cooked in its own marination

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON
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DHANSAK
Caramelised Rice Served with A Hearty and Flavourful Dal

Veg. Dhansak

Chicken Dhansak ( Drumsticks )
Mutton Dhansak

Chicken Dhansak Dal

Mutton Dhansak Dal

Dhansak Dal

PARSI STYLE PULAOS SERVED WITH DHANSAK DAL
Veg. Pulao & Dal
Chicken Pulao & Dal
Mutton Pulao & Dal

Prawns Pulao & Dal

PATIO A PARSI FAVOURITE ON AUSPICIOUS OCCASIONS
Prawns Patio
Dhun Dal & Fish Patio (1No. Pomfret - 2pcs.)
Dhun Dal Chutney Tareli Macchhi (1No. Pomfret - 2pcs.)
Dhun Dal & Prawns Patio

r‘:' 3

CURRIES IN BAWA STYLE
Eggs Curry Rice
Chicken Curry Rice
Mutton Curry Rice
Prawns Curry Rice
Fish Curry Rice (2 Pcs Pomfret)

BERRY PULAO

PERSIAN FAVOURITE WITH IMPORTED ZERIESH BERRIES
Veg. Berry Pulao
Chicken Berry Pulao
Mutton Berry Pulao
Prawns Berry Pulao

All Meat Dishes are Boneless

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON

430.00
545.00
575.00
435.00
470.00
325.00

435.00
575.00
635.00
655.00

575.00

1300.00
1300.00

850.00

400.00
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630.00
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1200.00

435.00
610.00
655.00
690.00



SOuUP

Mushroom Soup 220.00
Cream of Chicken Soup 275.00
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup 320.00
Sweet Corn Veg Soup 275.00
SALAD
Greens Salad 230.00
Veg. Russian Salad 250.00
Non Veg. Russian Salad 350.00
Iceberg, Murg Malali Tikka 375.00
STARTERS
Wasabi Prawns 495.00
Golden Fried Prawn with Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 495.00
Prawns Kolhiwada 440.00
Fish Popcorn with Lime and Herb Dressing 310.00
Chicken Fingers 275.00
Chicken Cheese Balls 275.00
Premium French Fries 215.00
SNACKS
Chilli Cheese Toast 245.00
Veg. Burger ( with french Fries ) 230.00
Veg. Cutlet ( with French Fries ) 275.00
Chicken Burger ( with French Fries ) 260.00
Spicy Chicken Burger ( with French Fries ) 290.00
Chicken Mayo Roll ( with French Fries ) 275.00
Chicken Cutlet ( with French Fries ) 320.00
Mutton Cutlet ( with French Fries ) 360.00
Paneer Burger (with French Fries) 260.00

All Meat Dishes are Boneless

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON



INDIAN CUISINE - VEG

Veg. Kadai 360.00
Veg. Makhanwala 360.00
Veg. Kolhapuri 360.00
Veg. Hyderabadi 360.00
Bhindi Do Pyaza 360.00
Mushroom Kadai 360.00
Alu Gobi 340.00
Alu Mutter 340.00
Alu Palak 340.00
Jeera Alu 340.00
Plain Yellow Dal 280.00
Yellow Dal Fry 295.00
Yellow Dal Tadka 325.00
Paneer Kadai 380.00
Paneer Palak 380.00
Paneer Makhanwala 380.00
Paneer Tikka Masala 440.00
Paneer Masala 440.00
Paneer Bhurji 320.00

All Meat Dishes are Boneless

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON



INDIAN CUISINE - NON VEG

Egg Curry 330.00
Egg Masala 340.00
Chicken Kadai 470.00
Chicken Tikka Masala 490.00
Chicken Kolhapuri 470.00
Chicken Makhanwala 470.00
Chicken Masala 470.00
Chicken Saagwala 470.00
Chicken Hydrabadi 470.00
Mutton Kadai 510.00
Mutton Masala 510.00
Mutton Kolhapuri 510.00
Mutton Saagwala 510.00
Prawns Masala 575.00
Promfret - Fish Curry 1050.00
Promfret - Fish Masala 1050.00
Chicken Curry 470.00
Mutton Curry 510.00
Prawns Curry 575.00

All Meat Dishes are Boneless

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON



TANDOORI - VEG. (12pm to 3pm - 7.30pm to 10.30pm)

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Pahadi Kabab
Paneer Shahi Kabab
Paneer Kathi Roll
Veg. Seekh Kabab

TANDOORI - NON VEG

(12pm to 3 pm - 7.30pm to 10.30pm)

Tandoori Pomfret

Chicken Reshmi Kabab

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Pahadi Kabab

Chicken Shahi Kabab

Chicken Kalimiri Tikka
Chicken Nawabi Kebab
Tandoori Chicken ( Full)
Tandoori Chicken ( Half )

Chicken Kathi Roll

ROTI (12pm to 3pm - 7.30pm to 10.30pm)

Tandoori Roti
Butter Roti

Naan

Butter Naan
Butter Garlic Naan
Alu Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Mix Veg. Paratha
Chapati

All Meat Dishes are Boneless

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON

360.00
360.00
360.00
395.00
350.00

1200.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
800.00
450.00
435.00

70.00
85.00
80.00
110.00
150.00
195.00
230.00
195.00
10.00



BIRYANI & RAITA

Veg. Biryani with Raita
Egg Briyani with Raita

Chicken Biryani with Raita (with Bone)
Chicken Tikka Biryani with Raita

Mutton Biryani with Raita
Prawns Biryani with Raita
Veg. Raita

Pineapple Raita

Curd

RICE
Steam Rice
Jeera Rice / Brown Rice

Lemon Rice / Yellow Rice

PAPAD

Roasted Papad

Fried Papad
Masala Papad

ACCOMPANIMENTS & EXTRA’S

Gajar Mewa nu Achar

Sago Wafers

BREAD

Zatar Bread

Slice Bread (2 Slice)
Kismis Bun Pav
Brun Pav

Butter Pav

Bun Maska

Bread Butter

Pav

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON

All Meat Dishes are Boneless

365.00
395.00
485.00
525.00
565.00
545.00
125.00
155.00
120.00

195.00
230.00
210.00

70.00
90.00
125.00

160.00
150.00

100.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
35.00
65.00
50.00
10.00
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JUMBO SANDWICHES
All Are Grilled

(4 Triangles )

Veg. Sandwich 210.00
Chutney Sandwich 180.00
Cheese Sandwich 200.00
Russian Salad Sandwich 260.00
Veg. Club Sandwich 275.00
Mongolian Chicken Sandwich 295.00
Pepper Chicken Sandwich 295.00
New York Chicken Sandwich 295.00
Omlette Sandwich 225.00
Omlette Sandwich with cheese 255.00
Boiled Eggs Mayonnaise Sandwich 250.00
Non - Veg. Club Sandwich 350.00
Herb, Chicken & Cheese Sandwich 300.00

All Meat Dishes are Boneless

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON



COLD DRINKS

Mineral Water 30.00
Cold Drinks 60.00
Diet Coke 60.00
Plain Soda 40.00
Parsi Cold Drinks (Rasberry Soda, Masala Soda, Ginger Soda, Ice Cream Soda) 60.00
Cold Coffee 175.00
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 210.00
Hazelnut / Caramel / Tiramisu Cold Coffee 200.00
Tiramisu Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 255.00
Buttermilk 105.00
Lassi 125.00
Fresh Lime Soda '.~ T ijJ i 115.00
Fresh Lime Water E. s 90.00
Lemon Ice Tea 7 180.00
HOT BEVERAGES (4pm to 6.30pm)
Tea 50.00
Black Tea 50.00
Plain Green Tea 65.00
Flavoured Green Tea ( Mint ) 70.00

All Meat Dishes are Boneless

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON



TAKE ME HOME !l

KismisBun .......... ... .. ... ....... 25.00
PlainKhari............................ MRP
MakhaniaButter . ...................... MRP
Shrewsbury Biscuit .. ................... MRP
Oat Meal Raisin Cookies. .. .............. MRP
Almond Biscotti .. ............ ... . ..., MRP
PlumCake ............. ... .......... MRP
Date & Walnut / Almond Bar Cake ... .... 200.00
Tuty FruityBarCake . ............. .... 200.00

RichMawaBarCake ............. .... 240.00




Thank You

JIMMY BOY

Outside eatables are not allowed inside the restaurant
Mon - Sat : 8am to 11pm
Sun & Bank Holidays : 11am to 4pm & 7pm to 11pm

GST not Charged extra as per Composition Scheme



